
Q EVERGREEN BTRACTOR CO.r INC.
i^fiARMING

You andyour spouseare cordially invited to
John Deere Farming Frontiers

a film program devoted to the latest developments and research in agriculture
A presentation by your John Deere Dealer

10:00 a.m., Wednesday, January 18,1984
Lebanon Fair Ground Exhibition Building

Lebanon, Pennsylvania Lunch Will Be Served At Noon

Tr or Fu

SHOP REPAIR WORK
OF *lOO OR MORE

QUALIFY FOR DISCOUNTS
Discount on farm equipment

10% repairs

To be eligible work must be Offer good January 10th
scheduled by Feb. 17th. to February 17th, 1984

Financing Available.:«AO**
. .Savebig money on Offer Good Jan. 18th to

Jan. 28th, 1984
10% Discount On All

John Deere Parts In Stock Or
Ordered To Come On Our

Stock Order.
(Over the Counter Cash Sales Only)
Sorry, We Cannot Offer Discounts

On Credit Purchases.

TRACTORS; HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT;
(1) JD4630, Quad Range & Duals,Sharp
(1) JD4040 P S.. Sound Guard.

*19,500 (1) John Deere 3940 Harvester,
Hydro-electric Controls, 1,000PTO
Used very little

(1) John Deere 34w/One Row RC & Pickup
(1) Grove Forage Wagon w/Roof & Gear
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment. New Belts ’3,850
(3) Badger Self Unloading Wagons w/Tandem Gears

and Roofs (Sharp) . ea. *3,500
(1) Kelly-Ryan Silage Dump
Container

HAY MACHINES;

Heat & Air, Demonstrator, 18 4x38,
10 00x16, Dual Remote .

(1) JD2840, Loaded (Super Sharp)
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard. . .

(1) Steiger Cougar, Model251 w/30.5x32
Singles, 4 Rear Remotes, Like New,
800 hours

*29,450
*13,900
*14,500

*8,950
*1,550
*1,850

(1) IH 460 Gas N F TA. Power Steering
(l)lHFarmallC ..

*49,850
*2,350

*950
*950

*2,950
(1) Farmall H w/Cultivators
MF 30-B Industrial Dsl

w/Loader3pt
&PTO. . .

JD4020Tractor, Syncro,
wide front, one of a kind

JO430 wide front, 3 pt

*8,950 (1) John Deere 1209Mower Conditioner
(1) Hesston 1090USED ON 20 ACRES

LIKE NEW ..

*3,250

*9,350
*2,350

*5,350
*1,250
*1,400

(1) John Deere 485 9' Mower Conditioner
(1) New Holland479 9' Haybine.
(1) MF #l2 Baler w/Thrower,

Hydraulic Control
(1) IH46T w/Thrower .

TILLAGE:

COMBINES & PICKERS; *1,350
*1,050(1) JD6620LL Combine w/213 Flex

Head800 hrs *52,000
(1)IH 203 Combine, Gas w/10' Platform.

P.U. Reel, 2 RowCornhead, Cab
(1) New Idea *325 Two Row Narrow

Picker w/Sheller, Heavy PTO ..

(1) Gleaner ModelK w/10’ Platform and
2 Row Corn Head, Cab

(DJD443 Corn head.
(1) JO 443 Corn head, new

style ...

(1) Oliver 4-14" Trailer Plow, Hydraulic Lift
(1) JD F350 5-16" Auto Reset PlowSharp.
(1) IH 710 5-16" Auto Reset Plow Sharp .

(1) John Deere AW 10' Disk
(1) John Deere 12' RW
(1) IH 10'Transport Disk
(1) JD #2lO 14’ Level Action Disc

‘6,750 (I)JD#2IO 115" Disc

GRAIN DRYERS:

*3,950 *450
*2,850
*2,850
*1,175

*4,350

*6,950
*3,450

*875
*450

*4,275
*3,850

(1) Used 350 BU Myer Morton
PTO Batch Dryer

(2) New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryers MUST
*3,450 MOVE CALL FOR PRICE (Dealer Inquiries

Welcome)

COMING IN:
JD 2520 Diesel, wide front, dual

remote, sharp
JD 2020 Diesel, w/48 Loader
White 2-65 4WD w/Quick Tach

Loader and Cab, 800 Hours, Like
New

(GREEN
:tor
INC.

30 Evergreen Rd.
Lebanon, PA

(717) 272-4641

RONTIERS
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Pa. Champion shawl
breaks national record

FARM SHOW National
tecords were broken Wednesday
night as Rich Brandt Real Estate
of Reading, BERKS COUNTY,
purchased the 100 percent wool
grand champion shawl at the 1984
Pennsylvania Farm Show.

The Niddy Noddies team from
Lancaster County was named the
grand champion of the 1984 Penn-
sylvania Sheep to Shawl Contest
with their Finnish lace weave
shawl done in sky blue, pale violet,
light green and cream colors. Rich
Brandt Real Estate then shattered
the national record price for a
winning shawl by paying $420 after
spirited bidding from a crowd of
more than 1,000. This is the fifth
year in a row for Rich Brandt to
buy the winningshawl.

Team members included Carol
Barry of Lancaster; Tina Mickley
of Denver; Barbara Lynch of
Pequea; Valane Bechtol of
Washington Boro; and David
Eckman of Pequea all of Lan-
caster County. The team received
$l5O in premiums, a travelling

SOYB NRi TING
ON YOUR FARM

DON’T WASTE IT ROAST IT

Moldy or Musty Corn
Have itrestored to usable condition

by roasting.
Barley and Wheat
Roasted For Drying

And Better Digestibility

ALLEN SUMMERS
DAVID N. GROFF

RD 1 Box 506 C
Lewisburg, Pa 17837

717-966-3593
RDI

Nottingham, Pa 19362
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trophy sponsored by the Penn-
sylvania Sheep and Wool Growers
Association and a large plaque.

Another national record was set
when Walter Dunlap and Sons of
Lancaster Stockyards purchased
the reserve champion shawl for
$415. The black charcoal and suede
shawl with Silver wool interwoven
in the traditional lace weave was
made by the Elk Creek Guild of
Chester County.

Team members included Joan
DeMichelaf New London, Chester
County; Lucy Rosen of Oxford,
Chester County; Sandy Fulton of
Oxford, and Randy Irwin of New
Freedom, York County. The team
received $125 in premiums and a
large wall plaque. The Elk Creek
Guild was selected by individual
vote of participants for the 1984
Team’s Choice Award.

Deputy Secretary of Agriculture
E. Chester Heim was the suc-
cessful bidder of the third place
shawl, a pink and rose variegated
twill weave made by the Butler
County Pedalers. Heim purchased
the shawl at $l5O.

ike higher profits from all grains. Roast-
> improves TDN, destroys molds, re-
ds toxins andremoves moisture.

ISTOM GRAIN ROASTING DONE IN PA
YD SURROUNDING STATES OR OWN

YOUR OWN ROAST-A-MATIC
GRAIN ROASTER.

DALE L. SCHNUPP
RD 6, Lebanon, Pa. 17042

PH; 717-865-6611


